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MGB-TLB60 1550 1310nm®
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77PAN—H%ZY NNF 2 —/¥ ( 100BASE-X SFP )

JE (Mbps ) O A%YR AVRTI—R VE— K EE (nm) BERE.
MFB-FX 100 LC TNFE-—K 2%0 1310nm® 0—60FEC
MFB-F20 100 LC IVILE—K 20%0 1310nm® 0—60EC
MFB-F40 100 LC SVINE-K 40%¥0 1310nm® 0—60EC
MFB-F60 100 LC IVYULE—K 60%0 1310nm® 0—60EC
MFB-F120 100 LC IVINE—K 12040 1310nm® 0—60EC
MFB-TFX 100 LC INFE-—K 2%0 1310nm® - 40—75EC
MFB-TF20 100 LC IVYULE—K 20%0 13100nm - 40—75EC

T7AN—HZRY NNF23—/Y (100BASE-BX, > JIL7 7 A )N ESFP )

% (Mbps ) ® %98 AVRTI—R 77 ANE—K Eﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ(TxiﬂiE(RX)ﬁﬁiﬂlﬁe

MFB-FA20 100 WDM (LC) SUINE—K 20%0 1310nm® 1550 0—60EC
MFB-FB20 100 WDM (LC) SUINE—R 20%0 1550 1310nm® 0—60EC
MFB-TFA20 100 WDM ( LC) SUINE—K 20%0 1310nm® 1550 - 40—75EC
MFB-TFB20 100 WDM (LC) SUINE—K 20%0 1550 1310nm® - 40—75EC
MFB-TFA40 100 WDM ( LC) SUINE—R 40%0 1310nm® 1550 - 40—75EC
MFB-TFB40 100 WDM (LC) SUINLE—K 40%0 1550 1310nm® - 40—75EC
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